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STELLA Unconference 

Stanford University, Palo Alto, CA 
April 25-26, 2014 
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Discussion list https://listserv.du.edu/mailman/listinfo/stella-l  

 
Please add your name and email to the next open spot on the numbered list.  
 

1.​ Jeffra Bussmann, CSU East Bay, jeffra.bussmann@csueastbay.edu 
2.​ Helen Josephine, Stanford University Libraries, helenj@stanford.edu  
3.​ Talitha Matlin, CSU San Marcos, tmatlin@csusm.edu  
4.​ Kristin Buxton, Caltech, kbuxton@library.caltech.edu  
5.​ Rich Hummel, ProQuest, rich.hummel@proquest.com 
6.​ Dianne Taylor-Harding, Memorial University dtaylor@mun.ca 
7.​ Khue Duong, CSU Long Beach, khue.duong@csulb.edu  
8.​ Julia Gelfand, UC Irvine, jgelfand@uci.edu 
9.​ Max Brigman, IOP Publishing, brigman@ioppubusa.com  
10.​Bob Heyer-Gray, UC Davis, bobhg@lib.ucdavis.edu  
11.​ Andrew Carlos, CSU East Bay, andrew.carlos@csueastbay.edu 
12.​Stephen Stich, Johns Hopkins U. sstich@jhu.edu 
13.​Eugene Barsky, UBC, eugene.barsky@ubc.ca  
14.​Linda Crotty, SJSU, linda.crotty@sjsu.edu 
15.​Dave Schmitt, UC San Diego, dschmitt@ucsd.edu  
16.​Sarah Lester, Stanford, slester@stanford.edu  
17.​Lorrita Ford, College of San Mateo Library, fordl@smccd.edu  
18.​Adriana Poo, SJSU, adriana.poo@sjsu.edu  
19.​Brian Greene, Modesto Junior College, greeneb@mjc.edu   
20.​Phoebe Ayers, UC Davis, psayers@ucdavis.edu  
21.​Sara Tompson, JPL, sara.r.tompson@jpl.nasa.gov 
22.​Paige Mann, University of Redlands, paige_mann@redlands.edu  
23.​Susan Boyd, Santa Clara University, skboyd@scu.edu 
24.​Linda Galloway, Syracuse University, galloway@syr.edu  
25.​Ann Hubble, UC Santa Cruz, ahubble@ucsc.edu 
26.​Michael Golden, Lawrence Berkeley National Laboratory, mvgolden@lbl.gov 
27.​Chris Langer, CSU Fresno, clanger@csufresno.edu 
28.​Michal Strutin, Santa Clara University, mstrutin@scu.edu  
29.​Christy Caldwell, UC Santa Cruz, caldwell@ucsc.edu 
30.​Heather ODaniel, PRS Air Force Research Lab ,NM, heather.odaniel.1.ctr@us.af.mil 
31.​ Jody Hoesly, University of Wisconsin - Madison, jhoesly@engr.wisc.edu 
32.​Valeria E. Molteni, San Jose State University, MLK Library, valeria.molteni@sjsu.edu 
33.​Sarah Oelker, Mount Holyoke College, soelker@mtholyoke.edu 
34.​ Julie Cook, University of Washington, julesck@uw.edu​  
35.​Lydia Fletcher, UC-Irvine, lafletch@uci.edu  
36.​Danianne Mizzy, University of North Carolina, mizzy@email.unc.edu 
37.​Michael Peper, Duke University  michael.peper@duke.edu  
38.​Doris Helfer, CSU Northridge   doris.helfer@csun.edu  
39.​ JoAnn Sears, University of Michigan josears@umich.edu  
40.​Lee Ann Bryant, University of British Columbia, lee.ann.bryant@ubc.ca 
41.​Eileen Harrington, The Universities at Shady Grove, eharring@umd.edu 
42.​Stella Ota, Stanford University, skota@stanford.edu 
43.​ Jennifer Dinalo, SJSU SLIS grad, jdinalo@gmail.com  
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44.​Michael Habib, Scopus/Elsevier, habib@elsevier.com  
45.​Zoe Pettway Unno, CSU Fullerton, zpettwayunno@fullerton.edu​  
46.​Linda Yamamoto, linda.yamamoto@gmail.com 
47.​Mangala Krishnamurthy, University of Alabama,  mkrishna@ua.edu 
48.​Buenaventura “Ven” Basco, University of Central Florida, buenaventura.basco@ucf.edu  
49.​Bob Schwarzwalder, Stanford University, rns@stanford.edu 
50.​Patti McCall, University of Central Florida, patti.mccall@ucf.edu 
51.​Lisa Ngo, UC Berkeley, lngo@berkeley.edu 
52.​Grace Baysinger, Stanford University, graceb@stanford.edu  
53.​Caitlin Plovnick, Sonoma State University, plovnick@sonoma.edu 
54.​ Jeff McAdams, University of Texas at San Antonio, jeff.mcadams@utsa.edu  
55.​Kyla Wong, UCSF San Francisco General Hospital, wong.kyla29@gmail.com  
56.​Sam Teplitzky, UC Berkeley, steplitz@library.berkeley.edu  
57.​Deborah Kegel, UC San Diego, dkegel@ucsd.edu 
58.​Cybil Schroder, SJSU SLIS student, cybil.schroder@gmail.com  
59.​  
60.​  

The above list includes free Friday/Saturday breakfasts and lunches, and it is capped at 80 (since 
that is the amt of food we ordered). Past 80 people, we start another attendee list. If someone drops 
off of the attendee list above, then you would be able to get said free lunch. 
 
If you would like to attend the unconference without free meals, please add your name to the 
Non-Lunch Participant List below: 
 
Non-Lunch Participant List (up to 20) 

1.​  
2.​    
3.​    
4.​   
5.​    
6.​   
7.​   
8.​   
9.​    
10.​   
11.​     
12.​   
13.​   
14.​   
15.​    
16.​   
17.​   
18.​   
19.​  
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